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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

July 24, 2020 through August 25, 2020

Account Number:    

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935

Beginning Balance $1,185.02

Ending Balance $1,002.00

Beginning Balance $1,185.02

709.62

Web site:
Service Center:
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

ANTHONY GUTIERREZ
3039 HOLLANDER ST
POMONA CA 91767-1531 

Chase Total Checking

Deposits and Additions 5,617.94
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -5,414.36
Electronic Withdrawals -331.60
Fees -55.00

07/24 Employbridge - T Comdata                    PPD ID: 10000143 1,894.64
07/24 Card Purchase           07/23 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,893.54
07/24 Card Purchase           07/23 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.85 1,891.69
07/24 Card Purchase           07/23 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-1.60 1,890.09

07/24 Card Purchase           07/24 Superior Court LA Traf Lacourt.Org CA Card
5490

-55.00 1,835.09

07/24 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  07/24 5281 Mission  Blvd Montclair CA Card
5490

-43.00 1,792.09

07/24 Card Purchase With Pin  07/24 Arco #42335 Ampm Montclair CA Card 5490 -9.84 1,782.25
07/24 ATM Withdrawal          07/24 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 1,742.25
07/24 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,739.75
07/27 Card Purchase           07/23 Little Caesars 5924 Pomona CA Card 5490 -5.51 1,734.24
07/27 Card Purchase           07/24 Onlyfans 8886880458 IL Card 5490 -18.99 1,715.25
07/27 Card Purchase           07/24 Sq *Izzy V 877-417-4551 CA Card 5490 -20.00 1,695.25
07/27 Card Purchase           07/24 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-0.85 1,694.40

07/27 Card Purchase           07/24 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,693.30
07/27 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  07/25 321 E. Holt Ave. Pomona CA Card 5490 -43.00 1,650.30
07/27 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  07/25 *Montclair Towne Center Montclair CA

Card 5490
-43.00 1,607.30

07/27 Card Purchase           07/25 Sq *Izzy V 877-417-4551 CA Card 5490 -20.00 1,587.30
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin  07/25 USA 63180 Pomona CA Card 5490 -10.00 1,577.30

CHECKING SUMMARY

TRANSACTION DETAIL

*start*summary

*end*summary

*start*transaction detail

*end*transaction detail
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July 24, 2020 through August 25, 2020

Account Number:    

  

07/27 Card Purchase           07/25 Pho Hai Walnut CA Card 5490 -18.83 1,558.47
07/27 Card Purchase W/Cash    07/25 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490

Purchase $25.58 Cash Back $10.00
-35.58 1,522.89

07/27 Card Purchase With Pin  07/26 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -10.02 1,512.87
07/27 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  07/26 *Montclair Towne Center Montclair CA

Card 5490
-43.00 1,469.87

07/27 ATM Withdrawal          07/26 400 N Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card
5490

-40.00 1,429.87

07/27 Card Purchase           07/26 Amzn Mktp US*Mv6R91Y Amzn.Com/Bill WA
Card 5490

-27.33 1,402.54

07/27 Card Purchase           07/26 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card
5490

-3.10 1,399.44

07/27 Card Purchase           07/26 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,398.34
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin  07/26 Cardenas Market Pomona CA Card 5490 -10.51 1,387.83
07/27 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  07/26 *Montclair Towne Center Montclair CA

Card 5490
-43.00 1,344.83

07/27 Card Purchase With Pin  07/27 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.74 1,341.09
07/27 Payment Sent            07/27 Cash App*Jessica Li 8774174551 CA Card

5490
-50.00 1,291.09

07/27 Card Purchase With Pin  07/27 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.74 1,287.35
07/27 ATM Withdrawal          07/27 805 W Foothill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 1,247.35
07/27 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,244.85
07/27 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,242.35
07/27 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,239.85
07/27 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,237.35
07/28 Card Purchase           07/27 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 1,234.25
07/28 Card Purchase           07/27 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,233.15
07/28 Card Purchase           07/27 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-1.10 1,232.05

07/28 Card Purchase           07/28 Jack IN The Box 3380 Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.40 1,228.65
07/28 Card Purchase With Pin  07/28 Wal-Mart #3132 Pomona CA Card 5490 -9.87 1,218.78
07/28 Card Purchase With Pin  07/28 Cardenas Market Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.31 1,215.47
07/29 Card Purchase           07/28 99 Cents Only Stores #2 Pomona CA Card

5490
-6.35 1,209.12

07/29 Card Purchase           07/28 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 1,206.02
07/29 Card Purchase           07/28 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,204.92
07/29 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  07/29 *Montclair Towne Center Montclair CA

Card 5490
-43.00 1,161.92

07/29 Card Purchase With Pin  07/29 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.74 1,158.18
07/29 Card Purchase With Pin  07/29 Plaza Smoke Shop Upland CA Card 5490 -20.50 1,137.68
07/29 Card Purchase With Pin  07/29 Wal-Mart Super Center Pomona CA Card

5490
-50.20 1,087.48

07/29 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,084.98
07/30 Card Purchase           07/28 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,083.88
07/30 Card Purchase           07/29 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,082.78
07/30 Card Purchase           07/29 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-1.10 1,081.68

07/30 Card Purchase           07/29 Jack IN The Box 3587 Pomona CA Card 5490 -4.83 1,076.85
07/30 Card Purchase           07/29 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-1.10 1,075.75

07/30 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  07/30 *Montclair Towne Center Montclair CA
Card 5490

-43.00 1,032.75

07/30 Card Purchase With Pin  07/30 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -6.98 1,025.77
07/30 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,023.27

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)
*start*transaction detail

*end*transaction detail
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 DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

July 24, 2020 through August 25, 2020

Account Number:    

662.86

250.00

  

07/31 Employbridge - T Comdata                    PPD ID: 10000143 1,686.13
07/31 Card Purchase           07/29 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,685.03
07/31 Card Purchase           07/30 Prime Video*Mf9Rg7T61 888-802-3080 WA

Card 5490
-8.99 1,676.04

07/31 Card Purchase           07/30 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 1,672.94
07/31 Card Purchase           07/30 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,671.84
07/31 Card Purchase           07/30 Chevron 0374182 Pomona CA Card 5490 -14.07 1,657.77
07/31 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  07/31 1550 Murchison Ave Pomona CA Card

5490
-43.50 1,614.27

07/31 Card Purchase With Pin  07/31 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -25.47 1,588.80
07/31 Card Purchase With Pin  07/31 Ace Market Pomona CA Card 5490 -2.25 1,586.55
07/31 Card Purchase With Pin  07/31 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -2.21 1,584.34
07/31 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,581.84
08/03 Ace Cash Express Loanpaymnt                 PPD ID: 2752142963 1,831.84
08/03 Card Purchase           08/03 Amazon.Com*Mf9Mu1Lx2 Amzn.Com/Bill WA

Card 5490
-33.06 1,798.78

08/03 Card Purchase           07/30 Burger King #6042 Pomona CA Card 5490 -4.40 1,794.38
08/03 Card Purchase           07/30 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.60 1,792.78
08/03 Card Purchase           07/31 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,791.68
08/03 Card Purchase           07/31 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.60 1,790.08
08/03 Card Purchase           07/31 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,788.98
08/03 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  08/01 321 E. Holt Ave. Pomona CA Card 5490 -63.00 1,725.98
08/03 Card Purchase With Pin  08/01 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -9.69 1,716.29
08/03 Card Purchase           08/01 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 5490 -27.50 1,688.79
08/03 Card Purchase           08/01 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 5490 -17.96 1,670.83
08/03 Card Purchase           08/01 Mode Vape San Dimas San Dimas CA Card

5490
-5.48 1,665.35

08/03 ATM Withdrawal          08/01 2086 Foothill Blvd LA Verne CA Card 5490 -660.00 1,005.35
08/03 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  08/02 2055 N Towne Avenue Pomona CA Card

5490
-43.50 961.85

08/03 Card Purchase With Pin  08/02 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -20.50 941.35
08/03 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  08/02 *Montclair Towne Center Montclair CA

Card 5490
-43.00 898.35

08/03 Card Purchase           08/02 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 895.25
08/03 Card Purchase           08/02 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 894.15
08/03 Card Purchase           08/02 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-1.60 892.55

08/03 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  08/02 9690 N. Central Ave. Montclair CA Card
5490

-43.50 849.05

08/03 Card Purchase With Pin  08/03 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -6.98 842.07
08/03 ATM Withdrawal          08/03 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -20.00 822.07
08/03 Card Purchase With Pin  08/03 Arco #42481 Ampm Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.26 818.81
08/03 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 816.31
08/03 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 813.81
08/03 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 811.31
08/03 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 808.81
08/04 Card Purchase           08/02 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 807.71
08/04 Card Purchase           08/02 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 804.61
08/04 Card Purchase           08/03 Chevron 0305778 Ontario CA Card 5490 -8.00 796.61
08/04 Card Purchase           08/03 R Burgers Drive Thru - Ontario CA Card 5490 -6.99 789.62
08/04 Card Purchase           08/03 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.60 788.02
08/04 Card Purchase           08/03 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-0.85 787.17

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)
*start*transaction detail

*end*transaction detail
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July 24, 2020 through August 25, 2020

Account Number:    

649.69

  

08/04 Card Purchase           08/04 Prime Video*Mf83B35D1 888-802-3080 WA
Card 5490

-6.99 780.18

08/04 Card Purchase           08/04 Prime Video*Mf08T45K1 888-802-3080 WA
Card 5490

-9.99 770.19

08/04 Card Purchase           08/04 Audible*Mf5U02Tq0 Amzn.Com/Bill NJ Card
5490

-14.95 755.24

08/04 Card Purchase With Pin  08/03 Arco #42481 Ampm Pomona CA Card 5490 -10.59 744.65
08/04 ATM Withdrawal          08/04 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 704.65
08/04 Card Purchase With Pin  08/04 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -6.92 697.73
08/05 Card Purchase           08/03 Little Caesars 5924 Pomona CA Card 5490 -25.08 672.65
08/05 Card Purchase           08/03 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 671.55
08/05 Card Purchase           08/04 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 668.45
08/05 Card Purchase           08/04 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 667.35
08/05 Card Purchase           08/04 Jack IN The Box 3587 Pomona CA Card 5490 -6.60 660.75
08/05 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  08/04 *Montclair Towne Center Montclair CA

Card 5490
-43.00 617.75

08/05 Card Purchase With Pin  08/04 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -6.90 610.85
08/05 Card Purchase With Pin  08/05 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -6.98 603.87
08/05 Card Purchase With Pin  08/05 USA 63180 Pomona CA Card 5490 -9.19 594.68
08/05 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 592.18
08/06 Card Purchase           08/05 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -5.55 586.63
08/06 Card Purchase           08/05 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -3.32 583.31
08/06 Card Purchase           08/05 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-3.10 580.21

08/06 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  08/06 321 E. Holt Ave. Pomona CA Card 5490 -43.00 537.21
08/06 Card Purchase With Pin  08/06 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -9.82 527.39
08/06 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 524.89
08/07 Employbridge - T Comdata                    PPD ID: 10000143 1,174.58
08/07 Card Purchase           08/06 Onlyfans.Com 8886880458 IL Card 5490 -6.00 1,168.58
08/07 Card Purchase           08/06 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 1,165.48
08/07 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  08/07 321 E. Holt Ave. Pomona CA Card 5490 -43.00 1,122.48
08/07 Card Purchase With Pin  08/07 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -9.69 1,112.79
08/07 ATM Withdrawal          08/07 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 1,072.79
08/07 Card Purchase With Pin  08/07 Arco #42481 Ampm Pomona CA Card 5490 -10.35 1,062.44
08/07 Card Purchase With Pin  08/07 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -18.27 1,044.17
08/07 Card Purchase With Pin  08/07 Cardenas Market Pomona CA Card 5490 -4.44 1,039.73
08/07 Comenity Pay Ur  Web Pymt   P20219396072439 Web ID: 1133163498 -40.00 999.73
08/07 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 997.23
08/10 Card Purchase           08/06 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.60 995.63
08/10 Card Purchase           08/07 99 Cents Only Stores #2 Pomona CA Card

5490
-9.76 985.87

08/10 Card Purchase           08/07 Fortiva Mc 855-802-5572 GA Card 5490 -10.00 975.87
08/10 Card Purchase           08/07 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 972.77
08/10 Card Purchase           08/07 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 971.67
08/10 Card Purchase           08/08 Prime Video*Mf5Ls9V20 888-802-3080 WA

Card 5490
-4.99 966.68

08/10 Card Purchase           08/07 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 5490 -16.32 950.36
08/10 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  08/08 *Montclair Towne Center Montclair CA

Card 5490
-43.00 907.36

08/10 Card Purchase With Pin  08/08 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -6.90 900.46
08/10 Card Purchase           08/08 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -2.21 898.25
08/10 Card Purchase           08/08 Carls Jr 1100668 Ontario CA Card 5490 -5.70 892.55
08/10 Card Purchase With Pin  08/08 Milliken Gas St Ontario CA Card 5490 -1.13 891.42

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)
*start*transaction detail

*end*transaction detail
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July 24, 2020 through August 25, 2020

Account Number:    

574.51
176.30

  

08/10 Card Purchase           08/08 Help.Hbomax.Com Httpshbomax.C NY Card
5490

-14.99 876.43

08/10 Card Purchase           08/09 Paypal *Jenareynold 402-935-7733 CA Card
5490

-60.00 816.43

08/10 Card Purchase           08/09 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -3.96 812.47
08/10 Card Purchase W/Cash    08/08 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490

Purchase $25.63 Cash Back $20.00
-45.63 766.84

08/10 ATM Withdrawal          08/08 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 726.84
08/10 Card Purchase With Pin  08/09 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -9.72 717.12
08/10 Card Purchase           08/09 Onlyfans.Com 8886880458 IL Card 5490 -20.00 697.12
08/10 Card Purchase With Pin  08/09 USA 63180 Pomona CA Card 5490 -10.01 687.11
08/10 Card Purchase           08/09 Netflix.Com Netflix.Com CA Card 5490 -15.99 671.12
08/10 Card Purchase           08/09 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -2.85 668.27
08/10 Card Purchase           08/09 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -3.27 665.00
08/10 Card Purchase           08/09 99 Cents Only Stores #2 Pomona CA Card

5490
-3.37 661.63

08/10 Card Purchase           08/09 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 660.53
08/10 Card Purchase           08/09 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 659.43
08/10 Card Purchase           08/09 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-0.85 658.58

08/10 Card Purchase With Pin  08/10 Cardenas Market Pomona CA Card 5490 -5.55 653.03
08/10 Recurring Card Purchase 08/10 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card

5490
-42.42 610.61

08/10 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 608.11
08/11 Card Purchase           08/10 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-3.10 605.01

08/11 Card Purchase           08/10 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 603.91
08/11 ATM Withdrawal          08/11 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 563.91
08/11 Card Purchase With Pin  08/11 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -3.23 560.68
08/11 Card Purchase With Pin  08/11 Cardenas Market Pomona CA Card 5490 -5.35 555.33
08/12 Card Purchase           08/10 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 554.23
08/12 Card Purchase           08/11 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -1.11 553.12
08/12 Card Purchase           08/11 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 550.02
08/12 Card Purchase           08/11 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 548.92
08/12 ATM Withdrawal          08/12 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 508.92
08/12 ATM Withdrawal          08/12 9133 Central Ave Montclair CA Card 5490 -20.00 488.92
08/13 Card Purchase           08/12 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -3.28 485.64
08/13 Card Purchase           08/12 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -2.26 483.38
08/13 Card Purchase           08/12 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -4.07 479.31
08/13 Card Purchase           08/12 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 478.21
08/13 Card Purchase           08/12 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-0.85 477.36

08/13 Card Purchase           08/12 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card
5490

-1.10 476.26

08/13 Card Purchase With Pin  08/13 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -13.43 462.83
08/13 ATM Withdrawal          08/13 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 422.83
08/13 ATM Withdrawal          08/13 17042 Slover Ave Fontana CA Card 5490 -300.00 122.83
08/13 Card Purchase W/Cash    08/13 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Pomona CA

Card 5490
Purchase $7.42 Cash Back $40.00

-47.42 75.41

08/13 Card Purchase With Pin  08/13 Arco #42481 Ampm Pomona CA Card 5490 -13.94 61.47
08/14 Employbridge - T Comdata                    PPD ID: 10000143 635.98
08/14 Ksg Temp         Dir Dep                    PPD ID: 1473597831 812.28

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)
*start*transaction detail

*end*transaction detail
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July 24, 2020 through August 25, 2020

Account Number:    

  

08/14 Card Purchase           08/12 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 809.18
08/14 Card Purchase           08/12 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 808.08
08/14 Card Purchase           08/13 Wienerschnitzel 296 Fontana CA Card 5490 -5.38 802.70
08/14 Card Purchase           08/13 Taco Bell 017288 Montclair CA Card 5490 -4.00 798.70
08/14 Card Purchase           08/14 Prime Video*Mf1Zs77P0 888-802-3080 WA

Card 5490
-3.99 794.71

08/14 ATM Withdrawal          08/13 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -20.00 774.71
08/14 Card Purchase With Pin  08/13 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -6.78 767.93
08/14 ATM Withdrawal          08/14 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 727.93
08/14 Ace Cash Express Loanpaymnt                 PPD ID: 2752142963 -291.60 436.33
08/17 Card Purchase           08/14 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 433.23
08/17 Card Purchase           08/14 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 432.13
08/17 Card Purchase           08/14 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-0.85 431.28

08/17 Card Purchase           08/15 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card
5490

-0.85 430.43

08/17 Card Purchase           08/14 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 429.33
08/17 Card Purchase           08/15 Prime Video*Mf3Zm8Yi2 888-802-3080 WA

Card 5490
-14.99 414.34

08/17 Card Purchase           08/14 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.35 412.99
08/17 Card Purchase           08/15 Chevron 0374182 Pomona CA Card 5490 -11.49 401.50
08/17 ATM Withdrawal          08/15 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 361.50
08/17 Card Purchase With Pin  08/15 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -9.69 351.81
08/17 Card Purchase           08/15 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 5490 -27.50 324.31
08/17 Card Purchase           08/15 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -3.32 320.99
08/17 Card Purchase           08/15 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 5490 -17.96 303.03
08/17 Card Purchase           08/15 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -1.60 301.43
08/17 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  08/15 5120 Moreno St Montclair CA Card 5490 -23.00 278.43
08/17 Card Purchase           08/15 Mcdonald's F625 Pomona CA Card 5490 -7.10 271.33
08/17 Card Purchase W/Cash    08/15 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490

Purchase $21.66 Cash Back $20.00
-41.66 229.67

08/17 Card Purchase           08/15 Sq *Izzy V 877-417-4551 CA Card 5490 -10.00 219.67
08/17 Card Purchase           08/15 Lazy Dog Restaurant Rancho Cucamo CA Card

5490
-27.11 192.56

08/17 Card Purchase With Pin  08/15 Arco #42633 Ampm Ontario CA Card 5490 -10.43 182.13
08/17 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  08/15 911 N. Milliken Avenue Ontario CA Card

5490
-42.95 139.18

08/17 Card Purchase With Pin  08/15 Arco #42633 Ampm Ontario CA Card 5490 -11.01 128.17
08/17 Card Purchase           08/16 Sq *Izzy V 877-417-4551 CA Card 5490 -6.00 122.17
08/17 Card Purchase With Pin  08/16 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.68 118.49
08/17 Card Purchase           08/16 Sq *Izzy V 877-417-4551 CA Card 5490 -20.00 98.49
08/17 Card Purchase           08/16 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -3.96 94.53
08/17 Card Purchase           08/16 USA*Canteen Vending Garden Grove CA Card

5490
-1.35 93.18

08/17 Card Purchase           08/16 Taco Bell #000024 Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.95 89.23
08/17 Card Purchase           08/16 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 88.13
08/17 Card Purchase           08/16 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 85.03
08/17 ATM Withdrawal          08/16 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 45.03
08/17 Card Purchase With Pin  08/16 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -3.88 41.15
08/17 Card Purchase With Pin  08/17 Chevron/Lama Oil Inc Eastvale CA Card

5490
-5.37 35.78

08/17 Recurring Card Purchase 08/15 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card
5490

-26.23 9.55

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)
*start*transaction detail

*end*transaction detail
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 DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

July 24, 2020 through August 25, 2020

Account Number:    

600.00

255.00

502.20
412.76

650.00
175.00

  

08/17 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 7.05
08/17 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 4.55
08/18 Lendumo CR       Online Pmt 200817112643Csx Web ID: 9029340880 604.55
08/18 Card Purchase           08/16 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 603.45
08/18 Card Purchase           08/16 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.85 601.60
08/18 Card Purchase           08/17 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-3.10 598.50

08/18 Card Purchase           08/17 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 595.40
08/18 Card Purchase With Pin  08/18 Cardenas Market Pomona CA Card 5490 -5.34 590.06
08/19 Card Purchase           08/18 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.35 588.71
08/19 Card Purchase           08/18 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 587.61
08/19 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  08/19 321 E. Holt Ave. Pomona CA Card 5490 -43.00 544.61
08/19 Card Purchase With Pin  08/19 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.74 540.87
08/19 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  08/19 *Montclair Towne Center Montclair CA

Card 5490
-83.00 457.87

08/19 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 455.37
08/19 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 452.87
08/20 Ace Cash Express Loanpaymnt                 PPD ID: 2752142963 707.87
08/20 Card Purchase           08/18 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 704.77
08/20 Card Purchase           08/18 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.60 703.17
08/20 Card Purchase           08/19 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -5.00 698.17
08/20 Card Purchase           08/19 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -2.21 695.96
08/20 Card Purchase           08/19 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-0.85 695.11

08/20 Card Purchase           08/19 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card
5490

-1.60 693.51

08/20 Card Purchase           08/19 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.35 692.16
08/20 Card Purchase With Pin  08/19 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -29.64 662.52
08/20 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  08/19 321 E. Holt Ave. Pomona CA Card 5490 -23.00 639.52
08/20 Card Purchase With Pin  08/19 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -7.32 632.20
08/20 Card Purchase With Pin  08/20 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -6.78 625.42
08/20 Card Purchase With Pin  08/20 Cardenas Market Pomona CA Card 5490 -5.31 620.11
08/20 Recurring Card Purchase 08/20 Sezzle ODR S49G P4 888-540-1867 MN

Card 5490
-31.68 588.43

08/20 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 585.93
08/21 Employbridge - T Comdata                    PPD ID: 10000143 1,088.13
08/21 Ksg Temp         Dir Dep                    PPD ID: 1473597831 1,500.89
08/21 Card Purchase           08/20 Onlyfans.Com 8886880458 IL Card 5490 -15.00 1,485.89
08/21 Card Purchase           08/20 Taco Bell #000024 Pomona CA Card 5490 -18.74 1,467.15
08/21 Card Purchase           08/20 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-3.10 1,464.05

08/21 Card Purchase           08/20 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,462.95
08/21 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw  08/20 321 E. Holt Ave. Pomona CA Card 5490 -43.00 1,419.95
08/21 Card Purchase With Pin  08/20 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -10.03 1,409.92
08/21 ATM Withdrawal          08/21 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 1,369.92
08/21 Card Purchase With Pin  08/21 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -6.65 1,363.27
08/21 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,360.77
08/24 Brightlending    Debcred                    PPD ID: 9004271710 2,010.77
08/24 Payment Received        08/22 Possible Finance Dallas TX Card 5490 2,185.77
08/24 Card Purchase           08/20 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.85 2,183.92
08/24 Card Purchase           08/21 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 2,180.82
08/24 Card Purchase           08/21 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 2,179.72

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)
*start*transaction detail

*end*transaction detail
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 DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

July 24, 2020 through August 25, 2020

Account Number:    

Ending Balance $1,002.00

  

08/24 Card Purchase           08/22 Amazon Music*Mm43Z9X2 888-802-3080 WA
Card 5490

-3.99 2,175.73

08/24 Card Purchase           08/21 99-Cents-Only #0082 Pomona CA Card 5490 -4.80 2,170.93
08/24 Card Purchase           08/22 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-0.85 2,170.08

08/24 Card Purchase           08/21 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 2,168.98
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin  08/22 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -4.07 2,164.91
08/24 Card Purchase           08/22 Onlyfans 8886880458 IL Card 5490 -10.00 2,154.91
08/24 Payment Sent            08/22 Cash App*Claudia AR 8774174551 CA Card

5490
-75.00 2,079.91

08/24 Payment Sent            08/22 Cash App*Claudia AR 8774174551 CA Card
5490

-20.00 2,059.91

08/24 Payment Sent            08/22 Cash App*Claudia AR 8774174551 CA Card
5490

-150.00 1,909.91

08/24 Payment Sent            08/22 Cash App*Claudia AR 8774174551 CA Card
5490

-100.00 1,809.91

08/24 Card Purchase           08/22 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -3.96 1,805.95
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin  08/22 Chevron/Lama Oil Inc Eastvale CA Card

5490
-2.49 1,803.46

08/24 Card Purchase           08/22 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -3.96 1,799.50
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin  08/22 Payless Auto Glass Pomona CA Card 5490 -143.71 1,655.79
08/24 Card Purchase           08/22 Taco Bell 031653 Pomona CA Card 5490 -4.29 1,651.50
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin  08/22 Arco #42481 Ampm Pomona CA Card 5490 -21.65 1,629.85
08/24 Card Purchase           08/22 Ymlg Inc. Montclair CA Card 5490 -10.37 1,619.48
08/24 ATM Withdrawal          08/22 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -100.00 1,519.48
08/24 Card Purchase           08/23 Superior Court LA Traf Lacourt.Org CA Card

5490
-55.00 1,464.48

08/24 Card Purchase With Pin  08/22 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -18.26 1,446.22
08/24 ATM Withdrawal          08/22 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -80.00 1,366.22
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin  08/22 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -19.54 1,346.68
08/24 Payment Sent            08/23 Cash App*Sparkles 8774174551 CA Card 5490 -20.00 1,326.68
08/24 Card Purchase           08/23 99 Cents Only Stores #2 Pomona CA Card

5490
-7.73 1,318.95

08/24 ATM Withdrawal          08/23 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -20.00 1,298.95
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin  08/23 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -12.22 1,286.73
08/24 Payment Sent            08/24 Cash App*Lisa Batch 8774174551 CA Card

5490
-15.00 1,271.73

08/24 Card Purchase With Pin  08/23 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -10.03 1,261.70
08/24 ATM Withdrawal          08/24 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 1,221.70
08/25 Card Purchase           08/24 Onlyfans.Com 8886880458 IL Card 5490 -15.00 1,206.70
08/25 Payment Sent            08/24 Cash App*Jessica Li 8774174551 CA Card

5490
-200.00 1,006.70

08/25 Card Purchase           08/24 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 1,003.60
08/25 Card Purchase           08/24 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card

5490
-1.60 1,002.00

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)
*start*transaction detail

*end*transaction detail
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IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: 

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS:

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

July 24, 2020 through August 25, 2020

Account Number:    

 Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the 
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is 
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.  
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error 
appeared.  Be prepared to give us the following information:

Your name and account number
The dollar amount of the suspected error
A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly.  If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new 
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes 
us to complete our investigation.

  Contact the bank immediately if your statement is 
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement.  If any such error appears, 
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you.  For more complete details, see the 
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.  Member FDIC

  

not

Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.

OR, keep a minimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more

OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more

A monthly Service Fee was  charged to your Chase Total Checking account.  Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.  

(Your total direct deposits this period were $5,442.94. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

(Your minimum daily balance was $4.55)

(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $948.07)

•

•

•

•
•
•

*start*post transaction detail message

*end*post transaction detail message

*start*dre portrait disclosure message area

*end*dre portrait disclosure message area
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July 24, 2020 through August 25, 2020

Account Number:    
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